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2023-2024 School Calendar

Monday, August 14 Teacher Institute, Grades 1-4 Parent Orientation, 5-7pm
Tuesday, August 15 Teacher Institute, Grades 5-8 Parent Orientation, 5-7pm

Pop Into Pre-K, 5-6pm; Kindergarten Kickoff, 6-7pm
Wednesday, August 16 1st day of student attendance, 2:30 Dismissal
Monday, September 4 No School – Labor Day
September 11-15 Mid-term Week
Monday, October 9 No School – Columbus Day
Tuesday, October 10 No School – Teacher Institute
Friday, October 20 End of 1st Quarter
Friday, October 27 Report Cards
Tuesday, October 31 No School - Parent/Teacher Conferences, 8:00am-3:30pm
Wednesday, November 1 No School - Parent/Teacher Conferences, 10:30am-6:00pm
Friday, November 10 No School – Veterans Day Observed
November 13-17 Mid-term Week
November 22–24 No School – Thanksgiving Break
Wednesday, December 20 End of 2nd Quarter
December 21 – January 2 No School – Christmas Break
Wednesday, January 3 Students Return to School
Friday, January 5 Report Cards
Monday, January 15 No School – M.L. King Day
January 29 - February 2 Mid-term Week
Monday, February 19 No School – Presidents Day
Friday, March 8 End of 3rd Quarter
Friday, March 15 Report Cards
Tuesday, March 19 No School - Teacher Institute
March 28 - April 1 No School - Spring Break
April 8-12 Mid-term week
Friday, May 17 End of 4th Quarter
Friday, May 17 ½ day of student attendance –Tentative Last day of school with

zero snow/emergency days used
Friday, May 24 ½ day of student attendance - Last day of school if all five

emergency days are used


